
     

   CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA HIP HOP/R&B SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 2 MARCH, 2026
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

151 1 WHERE IS MY HUSBAND! Raye1 <P>2 ORCH QM-FME-25-35037

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

2

3

4

5

6

7

10

8

9

11

12

13

16

14

NEW

15

18

19

17

21

22

20

29

27

25

24

30

32

35

23

34

28

39

38

37

R/E

40

26

36

RAINDANCE

LOVE ME NOT

4 RAWS

FOLDED

PHANTOM

CHANEL

CENTURY

WHAT YOU SAYING

LUTHER

NOT LIKE US

TIMELESS

MUTT

LV SANDALS

WGFT

GOOD FLIRTS

TWO SIX

NOKIA

SUGAR ON MY TONGUE

ICEMAN FREESTYLE

TV OFF

MILLION DOLLAR BABY

ATM

LIKE THAT

DIE TRYING

TIRAMISU

STAY HERE 4 LIFE

BIG GUY

A COLD PLAY

ONE OF WUN

SAFETY

JEALOUS TYPE

WHICH ONE

HOUDINI

DARK THOUGHTS

CANNONBALL

SATURN

TWENTIES

BUNCE ROAD BLUES

RATHER BE

Dave, Tems

Ravyn Lenae

EsDeeKid

Kehlani

EsDeeKid & Rico Ace

Tyla

EsDeeKid

Lil Uzi Vert

Kendrick Lamar

Kendrick Lamar

The Weeknd, Playboi Carti

Leon Thomas

EsDeeKid

Gunna Feat. Burna Boy

Baby Keem Feat. Kendrick Lamar & Mom…

J. Cole

Drake

Tyler, The Creator

Central Cee

Kendrick Lamar

Tommy Richman

Don Toliver

Future, Metro Boomin

PartyNextDoor, Drake & Yebba

Don Toliver

A$AP Rocky

Ice Spice

The Kid Laroi

Gunna

J. Cole

Doja Cat

Drake, Central Cee

Eminem

Lil Tecca

Lithe Feat. Don Toliver

SZA

GIVĒON

J. Cole

The Kid Laroi Feat. Lithe

ISL/UMA

ATL/WAR

LZY/ADA

ATL/WAR

LZY/ADA

EPI/SME

LZY/ADA

IND

INR/UMA

INR/UMA

REP/UMA

CAP/UMA

LZY/ADA

ATL/WAR

COL/SME

INR/UMA

UMA

COL/SME

COL/SME

INR/UMA

CONC/UMA

ATL/WAR

EPI/SME

SME

ATL/WAR

RCA/SME

INR/UMA

COL/SME

WAR

INR/UMA

RCA/SME

REP/UMA

INR/UMA

UNI/UMA

ATL/WAR

RCA/SME

EPI/SME

INR/UMA

COL/SME

<P>3

<G>

<P>

<G>

<G>

<P>4

<P>6

<P>4

<P>2

<G>

<P>

<P>5

<P>

<G>

<G>

2

1

4

2

3

2

6

8

1

1

1

3

12

10

16

9

1

2

17

3

1

11

1

8

14

10

22

5

10

15

3

2

1

4

19

1

21

19

8

8

53

17

37

17

18

17

5

66

95

74

53

8

24

1

3

54

32

2

66

88

4

57

45

23

6

10

25

44

3

27

31

61

43

24

81

4

3

7

GB-UM7-25-06029

US-AT2-24-01137

US-38Y-25-46738

US-AT2-25-04344

QZ-HN3-25-57300

G010005637769X

US-39N-25-28419

NL-8RL-25-84094

US-UG1-24-08496

00602465779974

US-UG1-24-06536

US-UM7-24-09025

QZ-ES6-25-49912

US-AT2-25-05814

US-SM1-26-00443

US-UG1-26-00536

US-LD9-17-72032

US-QX9-25-03270

US-SM1-26-00544

US-UG1-24-08493

QM-24S-24-02528

US-AT2-25-07948

US-SM1-24-02041

US-LD9-17-72033

US-AT2-25-06317

US-RC1-25-02326

8818137

G010005644659Q

US-AT2-24-03437

US-UG1-26-00537

G010005523470B

US-UG1-25-06621

US-UG1-24-03398

US-UM7-25-02157

US-AT2-25-05449

G010005245803F

US-SM1-25-00362

US-UG1-26-00541

US-SM1-25-09421

© 1988-2026 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




