

ARIA CHARTS

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35K UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA HIP HOP/R&B SINGLES CHART

WEEK COMMENCING 2 MARCH, 2026

TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	15	1	WHERE IS MY HUSBAND!	Raye	<P>2	ORCH	QM-FME-25-35037
2	2	8	2	RAINDANCE	Dave, Tems		ISL/UMA	GB-UM7-25-06029
3	3	53	1	LOVE ME NOT	Ravyn Lenae	<P>3	ATL/WAR	US-AT2-24-01137
4	4	17	4	4 RAWES	EsDeeKid	<G>	LZY/ADA	US-38Y-25-46738
5	5	37	2	FOLDED	Kehlani	<P>	ATL/WAR	US-AT2-25-04344
6	6	17	3	PHANTOM	EsDeeKid & Rico Ace	<G>	LZY/ADA	QZ-HN3-25-57300
7	7	18	2	CHANEL	Tyla		EPI/SME	G010005637769X
8	10	17	6	CENTURY	EsDeeKid	<G>	LZY/ADA	US-39N-25-28419
9	8	5	8	WHAT YOU SAYING	Lil Uzi Vert		IND	NL-8RL-25-84094
10	9	66	1	LUTHER	Kendrick Lamar	<P>4	INR/UMA	US-UG1-24-08496
11	11	95	1	NOT LIKE US	Kendrick Lamar	<P>6	INR/UMA	00602465779974
12	12	74	1	TIMELESS	The Weeknd, Playboi Carti	<P>4	REP/UMA	US-UG1-24-06536
13	13	53	3	MUTT	Leon Thomas	<P>2	CAP/UMA	US-UM7-24-09025
14	16	8	12	LV SANDALS	EsDeeKid		LZY/ADA	QZ-ES6-25-49912
15	14	24	10	WGFT	Gunna Feat. Burna Boy		ATL/WAR	US-AT2-25-05814
16	NEW	1	16	GOOD FLIRTS	Baby Keem Feat. Kendrick Lamar & Mom...		COL/SME	US-SM1-26-00443
17	15	3	9	TWO SIX	J. Cole		INR/UMA	US-UG1-26-00536
18	18	54	1	NOKIA	Drake		UMA	US-LD9-17-72032
19	19	32	2	SUGAR ON MY TONGUE	Tyler, The Creator	<G>	COL/SME	US-QX9-25-03270
20	17	2	17	ICEMAN FREESTYLE	Central Cee		COL/SME	US-SM1-26-00544
21	21	66	3	TV OFF	Kendrick Lamar	<P>	INR/UMA	US-UG1-24-08493
22	22	88	1	MILLION DOLLAR BABY	Tommy Richman	<P>5	CONC/UMA	QM-245-24-02528
23	20	4	11	ATM	Don Toliver		ATL/WAR	US-AT2-25-07948
24	29	57	1	LIKE THAT	Future, Metro Boomin	<P>	EPI/SME	US-SM1-24-02041
25	27	45	8	DIE TRYING	PartyNextDoor, Drake & Yebba		SME	US-LD9-17-72033
26	25	23	14	TIRAMISU	Don Toliver		ATL/WAR	US-AT2-25-06317
27	24	6	10	STAY HERE 4 LIFE	A\$AP Rocky		RCA/SME	US-RC1-25-02326
28	30	10	22	BIG GUY	Ice Spice		INR/UMA	8818137
29	32	25	5	A COLD PLAY	The Kid Laroi		COL/SME	G010005644659Q
30	35	44	10	ONE OF WUN	Gunna	<G>	WAR	US-AT2-24-03437
31	23	3	15	SAFETY	J. Cole		INR/UMA	US-UG1-26-00537
32	34	27	3	JEALOUS TYPE	Doja Cat		RCA/SME	G010005523470B
33	28	31	2	WHICH ONE	Drake, Central Cee	<G>	REP/UMA	US-UG1-25-06621
34	39	61	1	HOUDINI	Eminem		INR/UMA	US-UG1-24-03398
35	38	43	4	DARK THOUGHTS	Lil Tecca		UNI/UMA	US-UM7-25-02157
36	37	24	19	CANNONBALL	Lithe Feat. Don Toliver		ATL/WAR	US-AT2-25-05449
37	R/E	81	1	SATURN	SZA		RCA/SME	G010005245803F
38	40	4	21	TWENTIES	GIVÉON		EPI/SME	US-SM1-25-00362
39	26	3	19	BUNCE ROAD BLUES	J. Cole		INR/UMA	US-UG1-26-00541
40	36	7	8	RATHER BE	The Kid Laroi Feat. Lithe		COL/SME	US-SM1-25-09421